
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

91X 

128 

11X 

45X 

187X 

61 

4X 

46X 

24X 

Name 

Todd Kaley 

Jim Farmer 

David Moore 

Mario Kuan 

Steve Hughes 

Peter Lier 

Sean Schenck 

Rajiv Jham 

Brian Rosati 

Class 

TTC 

TTU 

TT3 

TTE 

TTB 

TTD 

TTB 

TTD 

TT1 

Best Tm 

2:30.013 

2:32.369 

2:38.366 

2:39.422 

2:39.937 

2:45.822 

2:51.869 

2:56.228 

3:09.625 

Diff 

2.356 

8.353 

9.409 

9.924 

15.809 

21.856 

26.215 

39.612 

Best Speed 

89.752 

88.364 

85.018 

84.455 

84.183 

81.195 

78.339 

76.401 

71.003 

In Lap 

2 

4 

3 

5 

2 

2 

2 

1 

2 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/1/2016 2:20:46 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Patrick Spikes 

Race Director: Emanuel Bakko 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Florida 

Sebring Fall 2016 

NASA TT 

Saturday TT Warmup 

Qualifying started at 8:35:58 

Sebring 12hr course 3.740 miles 

10/1/2016 08:30 


